
Specs 

Aircraft 

Takeoff Weight (with propellers) 

Takeoff Weight (with Low-Noise 

propellers) 

Max Takeoff Weight 

Dimensions 

Max Payload 

Propeller Size 

Diagonal Wheelbase 

Max Ascent Speed 

Maximum Ascent Speed With 

Accessories 

Max Descent Speed 

Max Descent Speed With 

Accessories 

Max Horizontal Speed (at sea 

level, no wind) 

Max Altitude 

Max Operating Altitude with 

Payload 

Max Flight Time (without wind) 

Max Hover Time (without wind) 

Max Flight Distance (no wind) 

1219 g* 

* The standard weight of the aircraft (including the battery, propellers, and a microSD card). The actual product weight may vary due to differences in batch 

materials and external factors. 

1229 g* 

* The standard weight of the aircraft (including the battery, propellers, and a microSD card). The actual product weight may vary due to differences in batch 

materials and external factors. 

Standard Propellers: 1420 g 

Low-Noise Propellers: 1430 g 

Folded: 260.6x113.7x138.4 mm (LxWxH) 

Unfolded: 307.0x387.5x149.5 mm (LxWxH) 

Maximum dimensions excluding propellers. 

200g 

10.8 in 

438.8 mm 

10 mis

6 mis 

8 mis

6 mis 

21 mis

21 mis flying forward, 18 mis flying backward, 19 mis flying sideways* 

* No faster than 19 mis with Sport mode in EU regions. 

6000 m 

4000 m 

49 min (standard propellers) 

46 min (low-noise propellers) 

Measured with the aircraft flying at approximately 9 mis without payloads in a windless environment until the battery level reached 0%. Data is for 

reference only. Actual usage time may vary depending on the flight mode, accessories, and environment. Please pay attention to reminders in the app. 

42 min (standard propellers) 

39 min (low-noise propellers) 

Measured by the aircraft hovering in a windless environment at sea level, from 100% battery level until 0%. 

35 km (standard propellers) 

32 km (low-noise propellers) 

Measured with the aircraft flying at approximately 14 m/s without payloads in a windless environment until the battery level reached 0%. Data is for 

reference only. Actual usage time may vary depending on the flight mode, accessories, and environment. Please pay attention to reminders in the app. 
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